
男子1部

野口　壮大 渡邉　優斗

吉田　昇永 長谷部　輪

辻　孝介 鈴木　雄大 ぽんぽんゆくんと

岩橋　稜典 山脇　聡太 仲間たち

小出　直人 恒川　翔太 雪山特殊部隊

貞苅　慧亮 本川　篤 イエティ

今村　勇輝 吾妻　健太郎

永留　理輝 櫻田　健太

小口　利也 金原　光司 南青山

神戸　貴也 宮地　雄介 モモンガーズ

天野　柊平 菊地　一希

根津　健太 福田　翔惟

清水　海斗 森　一輝

丹下　敦矢 田中　柊圭

平井　友登 鹿島　隆聖

佐々木　秋星 八巻　凌

米塚　友貴 ぽんぽんゆくんと 中島　拓哉

栗田　翔太郎 仲間たち 小本　大佑

菅　康太 北　貢匡

藤本　楓太 川勝　仁

メガ☆ハイ

21-14
21-16

TD

メガ☆ハイ

21-10
21-13

12-21
22-20
13-21

一般

17-21
7-21

21-17
21-13

SUNRISE

15-21
21-11
21-19

21-10
21-17

メガ☆ハイ

バドミントンNET

リーブル

21-14
21-11

野澤組

SUNRISE

20-22
23-25 17-21

21-16
13-21

15-21
21-11
13-21

21-17
21-18

山吹中

スシロー

KMT

野澤組

21-13
21-12

地球外生命体

SBBC

18-21
17-21

21-17
21-23
12-21

21-19
18-21
18-21

21-23
12-21

21-19
17-21
12-21

8-21
21-23



男子2部

黒澤　駿介 松村　雄太朗 ぽんぽんゆくんと

今本　泰樹 平野　寿明 仲間たち

谷津　孝太朗 阿部　悠斗

高山　翔平 今井　椋介

清水　修平 曳地　知朗

西村　勇人 中谷　一貴

乗田　大夢 佐野　直哉

村松　宏紀 安藤　拓磨

前田　圭太 能戸　孔太郎

落合　祐季 鷲足　翔

向田　光地 又川　翼

藤井　信源 今枝　大智

武田　章宏 内田　智貴

佐々木　隼人 平川　朔也

簗瀬　海 津島　悠

服部　航平 新井　善登

和田　健聖 栗山　広夢

伊藤　大貴 宗　優典

16-21
21-19
21-12

13-21
21-23

東京アイビー

SUNRISE

TBC

21-18
21-15

21-19
21-18

KBシャトルズ

19-21
17-21

どろっぷ

21-19
21-18

26-24
19-21
20-22

TBC

KMT

21-16
18-21
13-21

28バド

リーブル

21-18
7-21

15-21

21-16
21-12

21-12
17-21
21-18

マロンテン

アザラシ同好会

棄権

MINASE

TBC

やなか

FP-MYS

14-21
19-21

ウォーリー

21-7
21-15

21-15
13-21
19-21

宇治団

21-19
21-23
21-9

16-21
10-21



男子3部

山口　宗起 駒　ヒロシ

川村　幸ノ介 駒　夢輝

山下　直人 菅田　健斗

小林　隆一 中村　領一

井原　佑太 佐坂　俊樹

大和田　健太 塩川　大貴

関口　朋哉 勝部　隆太

勝呂　奏 藤原　拓也

久積　健一郎 ｱｰｶﾞﾘﾝ ﾎﾟｰﾙ

山本　尚輝 ﾍﾞﾙﾅｽ ｱｰｸ ｱﾝｼﾞｪﾛ

岡田　笙詩 古川　陵頌

大久保　春輝 市橋　武

相川　奨真 ダフィット

岡崎　知彦 ロニ

岩井　康陽 熊坂　諒

垣山　邦宗 高野　雄人

大野　倖輝 味岡　龍佑

ﾎﾟﾝﾔﾅﾝ ﾊﾟﾃｨﾊﾟｯﾄ 吉田　康平

橋本　竜彦 佐々木　陸斗

角川　佳樹 高木　湧水

齋藤　和斗 高安　翔磨

田中　秀樹 平石　卓也

石田　涼一郎 高城　伸一

辻野　斎 橋本　太一

KBシャトルズ

RYE

一般

一般

PK

21-9
21-14

棄権

KBシャトルズ

14-21
8-21

14-21
10-21

東京アイビー

ペッシュフルール

21-15
21-14

21-16
21-10

ヤマなみんC

バドミントンNET
8-21

14-21

UpDate

21-15
15-21
21-17

21-6
21-9

21-13
21-11

KMT

21-17
21-16

KBシャトルズ

14-21
16-21

21-17
21-148-21

21-11
14-21

リーブル

TKGクラブ

東京アイビー

21-17
21-23
22-20

おさかな学校

帝京平成大学

21-19
17-21
22-20

桜Ace

たかぽん

15-21
11-21

27-25
21-14

21-13
21-13

13-21
19-21

おがっちゃんねる

WTBC

18-21
21-18
17-21

21-12
21-17

桜Ace

一般

21-17
21-13



男子4部

齊藤　雄大 東平　征哉

Kim Junseok 諏訪　勝元

山本　大道 要　智丸

畑　侑磨 小山　唯

木原　瑞希 菅原　蒼介

小島　一茶 小宮　鼓太郎

安田　夏翔 小野　晃嗣 四宮小PTA

桑田　直弥 森川　祐輔 ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ

片山　怜 松浦　倫太郎

親泊　蒼馬 川口　月斗

岡邨　悠真 篠原　太郎

五十嵐彪之介 荒木　正和

八木　佑哉 三浦　新

高森　洸希 小野　瑛大

須藤　慎吾 鈴木　一馬

吉川　海斗 加藤　琉偉

山本　桃大 二上　友貴

山本　怜太 金本　公太

中澤　正人

中山　長盛

11-21
14-21

21-19
21-19

5-21
14-21

21-7
21-9

石神井中学校

SID

まこと

石神井中学校

村人クラブ

21-6
21-6

21-9
21-13

6-21
10-21

16-21
21-12
22-20

一般 SBBC

開進二中

21-14
21-18 21-8

21-19

開進二中

やとにん

むすびぃ

全力バド

KMT

14-21
18-2121-12

17-21
10-21

石神井中学校

石神井中学校

21-18
21-16

ダイエットは
明日から♫

21-18
16-21
21-17

17-21
21-16
21-19

THRILLER

21-19
21-17

21-13
21-18

13-21
21-16
14-21

開進二中



女子1部

伊藤　瑠奈 栗田　幸優

田中　月菜 嶋田　夏美

村上　美羽 石原　優美

酒井　すみれ 白鳥　ひかる

大関　令奈 鬼塚　綾花

大石　悠生 永留　亜耶佳

長野　来夢 辻口　奈幸

石川　華乃子
HUYNH TRAN
PHUONG THAO

藤　亜里紗 ぽんぽんゆくんと 杉本　美和

海老澤　彩 仲間たち 福島　早希

渡辺　梨沙 藤本　歓奈

中井川　夏美 福田　紗希

女子2部

中田　春菜 中谷　あゆみ

白川　里美 深町　翠

渡邊　千尋 ぽんぽんゆくんと 菅野　里美菜

末上　晴菜 仲間たち 幕内　沙夏

岩田　美咲 小川　良子

高田　真結 小林　久美

熊坂　優香子 小森　昌代

吉原　智里 久古　和代

鈴木　彩 磯部　雅美

小宮山　夢希 岩井　悠

熊倉　結奈 宮﨑　亜美

野口　実歩 上坂　千菜未
一般 RTB

13-21
11-21

21-23
14-21

はむちゃんず ヤマなみんC
21-13
20-22
21-10

16-21
9-21

22-20
21-14

21-12
15-21
21-1420-22

18-21
おがっちゃんねる 一般

21-14
17-21
21-13

21-9
21-7

マロンテン

モス SBBC

8-21
4-21 13-21

15-21
マロンテン

グリーンBC

地球外生命体

17-21
12-21

16-21
17-21

16-21
21-18
21-10

メガ☆ハイ

21-16
14-21
10-21

一般

21-19
21-15

21-15
27-25

野澤組

地球外生命体

メガ☆ハイ

一般

ケミ練

21-17
21-14

SUNRISE

8-21
4-21

21-17
26-24

21-17
21-17

パンピーノ

22-20
17-21
16-21

七転八倒



女子3部

仲本　亮乃 松林　梓

西谷　ちさと 樋口　香織

堀　菜夏 石井　愛香

堀　維夏 岡部　杏奈

姫井　あゆむ 岡川　心麦

榎本　琉海 田代　花楓

菅谷　由紀江 小林　楓

金子　芽依 西村　洋美

松林　修子 雫　幸江 EXCEL

九頭見　妙衣 石原　星 ヤマなみんC

貞松　菜々子 清家　菜々南

栗原　絵里奈 丹　渚月

辻野　沙樹 吉原　帆香

小田島　瑞希 横山　美結

壷井　安津子 榊　登司子

皆川　有希 山本　泉

高橋　麻優梨 福里　星歌

久次　希奈 福里　有須

TBC

21-12
21-5

9-21
11-21

玉川スポーツ

MINASE

21-13
21-13

12-21
23-21
14-21

MPU SCRATCH

13-21
15-21

BSC

21-13
21-17 玉川スポーツ

TBC

KBシャトルズ

SCRATCH

21-13
21-19

18-21
12-21

姉と妹

13-21
17-21

KBシャトルズ

12-21
13-21

一般

SBBC

18-21
8-21

アイボリー
19-21
21-17
21-17

21-15
21-13

15-21
21-19
21-17

16-21
21-18
22-20

東京アイビー

26-24
21-11

KBシャトルズ

21-13
21-18

お問い合わせ先
TEL: 03-3313-8551
FAX:03-3313-8553
住所: 東京都杉並区成田東4-38-20

営業時間 10：00～19：30

休業日：日曜日 祝日
e-mail：mikadosp@nifty.com



女子4部

庄野　理海 宮内　沙織

島田　侑佳 木村　千紗都

犬飼　真理 三上　彩萌

水谷　菜央子 長島　由來

西澤　朱利 田村　朋美

関本　夕夏 土屋　みづき

友田　知怜 藁谷　玲郁

高橋　璃音 下地　真琴

清水　結衣 大﨑　かほる

捧　友香 岩崎　雅美

古川　真菜美 森永　友音

高橋　まり 佐藤　麻耶

藤本　彩菜 中津　果穂

西部　愛裕美 坂本　智美

成澤　詩織 中川　万菊子

木村　瀬夏 岸畑　典子

芦田　和子 みずほクラブ 菊池　真歩

濱田　由美子 ヤマなみんC 島田　茉菜

橋本　未来

荒木　まりあ

石神井中学校

19-21
8-21

11-21
16-21

21-1
21-6

11-21
6-21

21-18
25-23

21-12
21-12

7-21
10-21

10-21
14-21

21-18
21-18

21-18
21-18

17-21
21-17
10-21

ぽんみんとん

石神井中学校

KBシャトルズ

BAD×FAMILY

ほうや☆スポサー

ほうや☆スポサー

タルト・タタン

一般

SBBCSID

ほうや☆スポサー

村人クラブ

リーブルスペシャ

21-8
21-10 9-21

12-21

まこと

SBBC

石神井中学校

20-22
8-21

16-21
21-23

21-10
21-9

21-16
21-4

21-16
18-21
21-19
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